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233303/4587753/1-2/RESGB/10-2

Your Base Branch : ICICI BANK LTD., SHOP NO.1,
UMIYA EMPORIUM 97 HOSUR ROAD,

MR.RANABOTHU PRADEEP REDDY TAVAREKERE 560029
2-108 KARIVIRALA,KARIVIRALA,NADIGUDEM
NALGONDA Visit www.icicibank.com

=
TELANGANA - INDIA - 508234 .
( Dial your Bank 33667777

NEVER SHARE your Card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims
to be a bank employee. Sharing these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID : 548934971 as on September 30, 2017

ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE A/C. BALANCE (1) FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL. (II) TOTAL BALANCE (I+1) NOMINATION
Savings A/c 233301508069 15,779.06 0.00 15,779.06 Not Registered
TOTAL 15,779.06 0.00 15,779.06

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 233301508069 in INR for the period September 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

DATE MODE PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE
01-09-2017 B/F 20,024.50
01-09-2017 MOBILE BANKING  MMT/Ref724419876497/9912176773 - 10,000.00 10,024.50
'01-09-2017 MOBILE BANKING  MMT/Ref724419884207/9912176773 - ~ 5,000.00 5,024.50
02-09-2017  DEBIT CARD IPS/AMMAS PASTR/20170902110328/0 263.00 4,761.50
06-09-2017 NET BANKING 1IN/PayTm Mobil/20170906142828 - 418.00 4,343.50
08-09-2017 NET BANKING  BIL/001288539778/CHINNA/NSP  3,000.00 7,343.50

055101531034/PRAMODH KUMAR R

08-09-2017 MOBILE BANKING  MMT/Ref725117846462/5010014714120 3,000.00 4,343.50
08-09-2017 MOBILE BANKING  MMT/Ref725121209765/5010015514895 1,000.00 3,343.50
11-09-2017 NET BANKING  BIL/001289907127/PGMIB-/AIRT01170900922 - 349.00 2,994.50
13-09-2017 IPS REF DT 06-08.09.17_15039_P 247.00 3,241.50
715-09-2017  NET BANKING IIN/PayTm Mobil/20170915102317 - 2,030.00 1,211.50
16-09-2017  DEBIT CARD VPS/SREE BHALAJ/20170916102955/0 100.00 1,111.50

16-09-2017 © UPI/725934590987/FXM@ybl - 30.00 1,081.50
16-09-2017 UPI/725917061080/FXM@ybl 60.00 1,021.50
716-09-2017  NET BANKING BIL/001294056580/PGMIB-/EBAY_JICI566457 191.25 830.25
16-09-2017  DEBIT CARD VPS/R R BAR RES/20170916220107/0 - 260.00 570.25

18-09-2017 MOBILE BANKING ~ MMT/726015158179/8495956999 ~ 10,000.00 10,570.25
118-09-2017 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/17-09-17 - 1,000.00 9,570.25
718-09-2017 UPI/726114693721/9148135209@airtel 200.00 9,370.25
718-09-2017 UPI/726115695802/9148135209@airtel 200.00 9,570.25

18-09-2017 NET BANKING  IIN/PayTm Mobil/20170918204738 - 435.00 9,136.25
20-09-2017  NET BANKING INF/000106173408/66002863 Ranabo - 500.00 9,635.25
20-09-2017  NET BANKING VIN/AIRTELMONEY/20170920182851/0 - 400.00 9,235.25
21-09-2017  DEBIT CARD VPS/5616 DMART /20170921133245/0 - 348.50 8,886.75

21-09-2017 ~ REF SREE BHALAJIE ENTERPRI - 0.75 8,887.50
21-09-2017  DEBIT CARD VPS/THE TANDOOR/20170922031635/0 24000 8,647.50
22-09-2017  ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/22-09-17/0 - - 600.00 8,047.50
25-09-2017  DEBIT CARD VPS/5616 DMART /20170924160906/0 - 130.10 7,917.40
25-09-2017 DEBIT CARD IPS/YELLAMMA EN/20170924162727/0 1,010.00 6,907.40
25-09-2017  ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/24-09-17/0 - - 600.00 6,307.40
25-09-2017 IPS REF DT 19/09/17-3718-PAYTM 2,030.00 8,337.40
726-09-2017 NET BANKING VIN/INSTAMOJO T/20170926161551/0 8,192.34 145.06
729-09-2017 NEFT-N272170377492794-HCL INFOTECH LTD 605-000070 15,592.00 15,737.06

781-00030310015605-HDFC0000240 - -

130-09-2017 233301508069:Int.Pd:29-06-2017 to 29-09-2017 42.00 15,779.06

Total: 31,611.75 35,857.19 15,779.06
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REWARD POINTS SUMMARY
Points earned for the month of August, 2017
ﬁﬁ‘ﬂ:g: ACCOUNT II;IIL'\:II\;EBIIJEFI:AYBACK POINTS BALANCE*
My Savings REWARD DEBIT CARD
233301508069 9401164990238602 0 0 153

To get current reward points balance and for other queries visit www.icicibank.com or call ICICI Bank Customer Care
* As on September 20, 2017, includes points earned through other PAYBACK partners
Points earned for the month will reflect with a lag of upto 50 days in the point balance.

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER MICR CODE IFSC CODE
Savings 233301508069 560229091 ICIC0002333

NAME OF NOMINEE*

* Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.

*Now update your Aadhar number by sending an SMS AADHAR <space>12 digit Aadhaar number <space> last 6 digits of Savings Account no. to 9222208888

from your registered mobile number or visit our branch.

For ICICI Bank Limited Legends for transactions in your account statement
?W ) VAT/MAT/NFS- Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM INF-Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts
j"’"" EBA-Transaction at ICICIDirect BIL-Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party
/ VPS/IPS-Debit card transaction TOP- Mobile Recharge
RTGS-Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant transfer above Rs 2 Lakh) NEFT- National Electronic Fund Transfer

Authorised Signatory

* As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by * In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 156H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.

the Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.

« In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a

« As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13,2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be copy of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.
generated through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be . . .
necessarily updated in Bank's record. . ;heeligg;f:i;; g;e :;Jt?;c;r:fr in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of
* W.e.f. June 1, 2016, Service Tax will be charged at 15% as Government of India has p- o . .
introduced Krishi Kalyan Cess (KKC) of 0.5%. Please note Swachh Bharat Cess (SBC) of ¢ As per PMJJY, debit of Rs. 289 is towards insurance premium collected on behalf of ICICI
0.5% continues to be part of Service Tax. Prudential & Rs. 41 is towards administration charges by ICICI Bank (including Service Tax

@14%, SBC @ 0.5% & KKC @ 0.5%). For details, refer Terms and Conditions at

www.icicibank.com

www.icicibank.com

Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla complex, Mumbai - 400051, India.
Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat. Pin — 390 007.

This is an authenticated intimation/statement.
Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

PAN Based STC No. AAACI1195HSSTO001.

CIN : L65190GJ1994PLC021012
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